Executive Committee Resolution on Naming of The McMahan House At California State University San Marcos

RESOLVED, That the Executive Committee of the California State University San Marcos Academic Senate endorses the construction and naming of The McMahan House on the campus, and be it further

RESOLVED, That the Executive Committee of the California State University San Marcos Academic Senate urges President Haynes to support the naming of The McMahan House and so recommend it to the Chancellor and Board of Trustees of the California State University.